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 7:00-8:25 Breakfast 

 8:30-9:30 Asset scarcity, the zero lower bound, and monetary policy 
Lukas Altermatt, University of Basel (Alumni 2016)  

 9:30-10:30 The social value of information: A test of beauty and non-beauty con-
test 
Thomas Lustenberger, SNB and University of Basel (Alumni 2015) 

 10:30-11:00 Coffee break 

 11:00-12:00 Fear thy neighbor: Spillovers from economic policy uncertainty 
Martina Hengge, the Graduate Institute (Alumni 2017) 

 12:15-13:25 Lunch 

 13:30-14:30 Communicating forward guidance 
Fabio Canetg, University of Bern (Alumni 2017) 

 14:30-15:30 A heterogeneous evolutionary stable population under assortative 
matching in symmetric games 
Charles Ayoubi, University of Lausanne (Alumni 2017) 
Boris Thurm, EPFL (Alumni 2017) 

 15:30-16:00 Coffee Break  

 16:00-17:00 Model on negative interest rates as a monetary policy tool  
Romina Ruprecht, University of Basel (Alumni 2017) 

December 5, 2017  

   

 17:00 Departure of participants 

December 4, 2017   

 18:00-19:25 Arrival of participants 

 19:30-21:30  Openning dinner 



LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Altermatt, Lukas University of Basel 
Peter Merian-Weg 6 
4002 Basel 

   

Ayoubi, Charles University of Lausanne 
HEC, Internef, UNIL-Dorigny 
1016 Lausanne 

  

Canetg, Fabio University of Bern 
Department of Economics 
Schanzeneckstrasse 1 
3007 Bern 

  

Hengge, Martina  The Graduate Institute 
Department of Economics 
Case Postale 136 
1211 Geneva 

  

Monnet, Cyril Study Center Gerzensee 
Dorfstrasse 3 
3115 Gerzensee 

  

Lustenberger, Thomas Swiss National Bannk 
Börsenstrasse 15 
P.O. Box 
8022 Zurich 

Thurm, Boris EPFL 
EPFL ENAC IA LEURE, BP 2138  
Bâtiment BP 
Station 16 
1015 Lausanne 

  

  

Ruprecht, Romina University of Basel 
Economic Theory Group 
Faculty of Business and Economics 
Peter-Merian-weg 6 
4002 Basel 

  

lukas.altermatt@unibas.ch 

 

charles.ayoubi@unil.ch 

 

fabio.canetg@vwi.unibe.ch 

 

martina.hengge@graduateinstitute.ch 

 

cyril.monnet@szgerzensee.ch 

 

thomas.lustenberger@snb.ch 

 

romina.ruprecht@unibas.ch 

 

boris.thurm@epfl.ch 

 
Voellmy, Lukas Study Center Gerzensee 

Dorfstrasse 3 
3115 Gerzensee 

lukas.voellmy@szgerzensee.ch 

   
   
   
   
   

Bolboaca, Maria Study Center Gerzensee 
Dorfstrasse 3 
3115 Gerzensee 

maria.bolboaca@szgerzensee.ch 

   

MOCK INTERVIEWS 

Mock Interviews will be individually scheduled by Professor Cyril Monnet. Interviews take place during the Alumni Con-
ference in the Study Center Gerzensee. 


